
Dansk DH cup 2018
#2 - Rude

Resultlist (Default Classification (All))

# Bib Name Team Sex Class Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

1 124 Vemmelund Nielsen Sebastian M DH cup - #2 - Rude 24.90 21.93 46.83

2 25 Winther Lasse X-Trails M DH cup - Complete 26.40 23.42 49.82 +2.99

3 11 Weber Højgaard Mikkel M DH cup - Complete 26.96 23.20 50.16 +3.33

4 118 Landbo Hans HMTBK M DH cup - #2 - Rude 26.96 23.50 50.46 +3.63

5 2 Winther Emil SantaCruz M DH cup - Complete 25.49 25.09 50.58 +3.75

6 171 Husted Christian Din mor M DH cup - #2 - Rude 26.75 24.16 50.91 +4.08

7 140 Urban Oliver Trek AalborgBicycleStore DjuvaID M M DH cup - #2 - Rude 26.24 25.37 51.61 +4.78

8 126 Rasmussen Stefan Team Stefan M DH cup - #2 - Rude 27.73 24.48 52.21 +5.38

9 117 Landbo Mads HMTBK M DH cup - #2 - Rude 27.94 26.17 54.11 +7.28

10 1 Wilhelmsen Niklas Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S M DH cup - Complete 29.10 25.05 54.15 +7.32

11 123 Daniel Højer Virum-Sorgenfri Cykler M DH cup - #2 - Rude 28.67 25.78 54.45 +7.62

12 122 Nikolaj Laustsen CoolMTB.dk M DH cup - #2 - Rude 29.23 25.44 54.67 +7.84

13 4 Hollensen Mikkel Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S M DH cup - Complete 29.25 26.49 55.74 +8.91

14 20 Grau Magnus M DH cup - Complete 29.57 26.38 55.95 +9.12

15 17 Andersen Jeppe M DH cup - Complete 30.45 26.98 57.43 +10.60

16 21 Grau Tobias M DH cup - Complete 30.09 27.43 57.52 +10.69

17 120 Madsen Allan Mr. M DH cup - #2 - Rude 31.41 26.97 58.38 +11.55

18 3 Harpøth baltzersen Niels M DH cup - Complete 31.41 27.54 58.95 +12.12

19 125 Jones Chris M DH cup - #2 - Rude 31.90 28.48 1:00.38 +13.55

20 18 Dahl Anders Sporguide.dk Race-team M DH cup - Complete 29.59 31.92 1:01.51 +14.68

21 121 Svenningsen Kristian M DH cup - #2 - Rude 32.10 29.48 1:01.58 +14.75

22 14 Kristensen Daniel Spanggaard Sporguide.dk race team M DH cup - Complete 33.38 29.48 1:02.86 +16.03

23 13 Birch Nicolaj Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S M DH cup - Complete 37.85 33.16 1:11.01 +24.18

24 119 Jahn Harald M DH cup - #2 - Rude 46.18 33.84 1:20.02 +33.19

16 T. Olsen Frederik Team TO Racing M DH cup - Complete DNS DNS
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Dansk DH cup 2018
#2 - Rude

Resultlist (Default Classification (By Class))

# Bib Name Team Sex Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

     DH cup - Complete

1 25 Winther Lasse X-Trails M 26.40 23.42 49.82

2 11 Weber Højgaard Mikkel M 26.96 23.20 50.16 +0.34

3 2 Winther Emil SantaCruz M 25.49 25.09 50.58 +0.76

4 1 Wilhelmsen Niklas Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S M 29.10 25.05 54.15 +4.33

5 4 Hollensen Mikkel Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S M 29.25 26.49 55.74 +5.92

6 20 Grau Magnus M 29.57 26.38 55.95 +6.13

7 17 Andersen Jeppe M 30.45 26.98 57.43 +7.61

8 21 Grau Tobias M 30.09 27.43 57.52 +7.70

9 3 Harpøth baltzersen Niels M 31.41 27.54 58.95 +9.13

10 18 Dahl Anders Sporguide.dk Race-team M 29.59 31.92 1:01.51 +11.69

11 14 Kristensen Daniel Spanggaard Sporguide.dk race team M 33.38 29.48 1:02.86 +13.04

12 13 Birch Nicolaj Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S M 37.85 33.16 1:11.01 +21.19

16 T. Olsen Frederik Team TO Racing M DNS DNS

     DH cup - #2 - Rude

1 124 Vemmelund Nielsen Sebastian M 24.90 21.93 46.83

2 118 Landbo Hans HMTBK M 26.96 23.50 50.46 +3.63

3 171 Husted Christian Din mor M 26.75 24.16 50.91 +4.08

4 140 Urban Oliver Trek AalborgBicycleStore DjuvaID MudHugger M 26.24 25.37 51.61 +4.78

5 126 Rasmussen Stefan Team Stefan M 27.73 24.48 52.21 +5.38

6 117 Landbo Mads HMTBK M 27.94 26.17 54.11 +7.28

7 123 Daniel Højer Virum-Sorgenfri Cykler M 28.67 25.78 54.45 +7.62

8 122 Nikolaj Laustsen CoolMTB.dk M 29.23 25.44 54.67 +7.84

9 120 Madsen Allan Mr. M 31.41 26.97 58.38 +11.55

10 125 Jones Chris M 31.90 28.48 1:00.38 +13.55

11 121 Svenningsen Kristian M 32.10 29.48 1:01.58 +14.75

12 119 Jahn Harald M 46.18 33.84 1:20.02 +33.19
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Dansk DH cup 2018
#2 - Rude, seeding

Resultlist (Default Classification (All))

# Bib Name Team Class Total Diff

1 124 Vemmelund Nielsen Sebastian DH cup - #1 - Vejle 27.32

2 16 T. Olsen Frederik Team TO Racing DH cup - Complete 27.48 +0.16

3 140 Urban Oliver Trek AalborgBicycleStore DjuvaID MudHugger DH cup - #1 - Vejle 28.24 +0.92

4 126 Rasmussen Stefan Team Stefan DH cup - #1 - Vejle 28.99 +1.67

5 118 Landbo Hans HMTBK DH cup - #1 - Vejle 29.13 +1.81

6 11 Weber Højgaard Mikkel DH cup - Complete 29.24 +1.92

7 171 Husted Christian Din mor DH cup - #1 - Vejle 30.04 +2.72

8 122 Nikolaj Laustsem CoolMTB.dk DH cup - #1 - Vejle 30.09 +2.77

9 117 Landbo Mads HMTBK DH cup - #1 - Vejle 31.10 +3.78

10 18 Dahl Anders Sporguide.dk Race-team DH cup - Complete 31.25 +3.93

11 1 Wilhelmsen Niklas Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S DH cup - Complete 31.43 +4.11

12 123 Daniel Højer Virum-Sorgenfri Cykler DH cup - #1 - Vejle 32.12 +4.80

13 17 Andersen Jeppe DH cup - Complete 32.35 +5.03

14 4 Hollensen Mikkel Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S DH cup - Complete 32.69 +5.37

15 21 Grau Tobias DH cup - Complete 33.96 +6.64

16 20 Grau Magnus DH cup - Complete 34.21 +6.89

17 120 Madsen Allan Mr. DH cup - #1 - Vejle 34.64 +7.32

18 125 Jones Chris DH cup - #1 - Vejle 34.65 +7.33

19 14 Kristensen Daniel Spanggaard Sporguide.dk race team DH cup - Complete 35.04 +7.72

20 121 Svenningsen Kristian DH cup - #1 - Vejle 36.65 +9.33

21 15 Küsch Larsen Søren Århus Duelslalom Team / DHMTBK / Team Kon DH cup - Complete 38.77 +11.45

22 13 Birch Nicolaj Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S DH cup - Complete 45.01 +17.69

23 119 Jahn Harald DH cup - #1 - Vejle 45.65 +18.33
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